
DO NOT
USE

!

SEC/AY/05/20/ZF1

Page 1

SEVILLE CONSOLE DRESSING TABLE
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

SEVILLE 3 DRAWER CONSOLE TABLE



Page 2

No.
01 x1

x3
x3
x1
x1

Bottom Panel
Left Drawer Side
Right Drawer Side
Left Centre Panel
Right Centre Panel

02
03
04
05

x1Left Drawer Front06
x1Right Drawer Front07
x1Centre Drawer Front08
x1Top Panel09
x2Back Drawer Panel10
x1Centre Back Drawer Panel11
x1Back Panel12
x1Right Side Panel13
x1Left Side Panel14
x2Drawer Bottom15
x1Centre Drawer Bottom16
x1Drawer Support17

Part Name QTY
CARTON  1 OF  1

PART LIST

No.

A x22Wooden Dowel     (8x25mm)

B

C x13

45mm Screw        (4x45mm)

D x2814mm Screw      (3.5x14mm)

38mm Screw      (4x38mm)

E

F

G x2Corner Support

I

J

K

x3set

x4

x1

65mm Screw        (4x65mm)

14” Drawer Slide

Wall Fixing

Part Name QTY
CARTON  1 OF  1

x8

x15Minifix Cam Bolt     (8032T)

x15Minifix Cam Nut     (1512)

H x4Wooden Leg + Plastic Foot

HARDWARE LIST

(AC 101)

(0.9mm)
W (vkt)

(4x20mm=1pc)

01

04

05

09

06

08

07

02

02

02

03

03

03

10

11

10

15

15

16

14

13

12

17

SEC/AY/05/20/ZF1



SEC/AY/05/20/ZF1

Page 3

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

09

E

x8E Minifix Cam Bolt

STEP  1



SEC/AY/05/20/ZF1

Second4th

04

D

I 05

D

I

D

D
I

I

I DD

I DD

STEP  4

Page 4

A

A

14

A

A

13

A x16Wooden Dowel

04

A

A

05

A

A

D
D

I
I

I DD

D

I
14

STEP  2

D x614mm Screw

I     x3     14” Drawer Slide   

04

D

I 05

D

I

I 13

D x214mm Screw

I     x114” Drawer Slide

D

D
I

STEP 3

STEP  5

D x414mm Screw

I     x214” Drawer Slide

D

I



SEC/AY/05/20/ZF1

A

E

F

F x8Minifix Cam Nut

STEP  6

STEP  7

STEP  8

12

09

13

B x845mm Screw

Page 5

14

13

05

04

09
F

F

0409

12
13

05

14

B

B

B

B

B
0113

05

04
14

F

F



SEC/AY/05/20/ZF1

STEP  9

STEP 10

STEP  11

x3

x2

x1

C x1338mm Screw

A x6Wooden Dowel

E x7Minifix Cam Bolt

F x7Minifix Cam Nut

G

G

12

01
J

J

Page 6

G x2Corner Support

J x465mm Screw

D x414mm Screw
G

D

D

J

06

07

08
02

03

E

E E

F

A

03

02

02

17

11
10

03

C

C

C

C

C

17F



SEC/AY/05/20/ZF1

STEP 12

STEP 13

STEP 14

D x1214mm Screw

I x3set14” Drawer Slide

Page 7

16

17

1110

15

03

03

08

E

F

x1x2
D
I

D

I

D

I

03

08

D

I

02

06 07

06
07

x2 x1

x1x2



STEP 15

STEP 16

H x4
Wooden Leg +
Plastic Foot

Page 8

H

H

H

H

01

01

H

06

08

07

SEC/AY/05/20/ZF1



STEP 17

STEP 18

Page 9

20

K

SEC/AY/05/20/ZF1




